
Arkansas Mens Tennis 2025-2026 Season

Arkansas 2025 Individual Match-By-Match

(As of Feb 15, 2026)

Ben Weintraub

Singles Results

Overall: 6-0 Unfinished: 5 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION SINGLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 Rice Gabriel Porras 3 W 6-1, 6-1

Jan 10, 2026 at UTRGV Santiago Serrano 3 W 6-1, 6-3

Jan 17, 2026 Florida Gulf Coast Mika Bunjes 2 -- 6-0, 5-5 UF

Jan 17, 2026 Oral Roberts Ricardo Filho 2 -- 6-4, 0-1 UF

Jan 19, 2026 at Tulsa Reiya Komagata 3 W 6-2, 6-4

Jan 23, 2026 at Yale Jason Shuler 3 -- 7-6 (7-4), 3-6, 6-6 (2-5)

Jan 24, 2026 at Penn Aaron Sandler 4 W 6-2, 4-6, 6-4

Feb 06, 2026 SDSU Finn Willman 3 -- 5-7, 7-5, 2-0 UF

Feb 08, 2026 Oklahoma State Aaron Williams 3 W 6-3, 6-3

Feb 15, 2026 at Nebraska Jeri Lassila 3 -- 7-6 (7-5), 4-6 UF

Feb 15, 2026 Creighton Yuma Daijima 2 W 6-0, 7-5

Doubles Results

Overall: 7-1 Unfinished: 3 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION PARTNER DOUBLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 Rice Kabeer Kapasi and Yair Sarouk 2 Eric Padgham -- 6-7 (2-4) UF

Jan 10, 2026 at UTRGV Ivo Isqueiro and Tsz Him 1 Eric Padgham W 6-1

Jan 17, 2026 Florida Gulf Coast Mika Bunjes and Pablo Paternostro 1 Eric Padgham W 6-2 #67

Jan 17, 2026 Oral Roberts Lucas Couy and Christian Pensavalle 3 Gabriel Elicha Navas W 6-2

Jan 19, 2026 at Tulsa Nikita Volonski and Timo Carlsson 2 Eric Padgham W 6-3

Jan 23, 2026 at Yale Jason Shuler and Dylan Tsoi 2 Eric Padgham W 6-3 #67

Jan 24, 2026 at Penn Shaurya Bharadwaj and Vojtech Vales 2 Eric Padgham L 5-7 #67

Feb 06, 2026 SDSU William Kleege and Denis Maijorov 1 Eric Padgham W 6-3

Feb 08, 2026 Oklahoma State Nicolas Kobelt and Aaron Williams 1 Eric Padgham -- 5-5 UF

Feb 15, 2026 at Nebraska Leo Linquet and Colson Wells 1 Eric Padgham -- 6-6 (5-1) UF

Feb 15, 2026 Creighton Yuma Daijima and Kirtan Patel 1 Eric Padgham W 7-5

* SEC Match

^ Regional Match

+ Postseason

# Tournament



Arkansas Mens Tennis 2025-2026 Season

Arkansas 2025 Individual Match-By-Match

(As of Feb 15, 2026)

Brendan Boland

Singles Results

Overall: 3-2 Unfinished: 1 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION SINGLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 Rice Joshua Mandelbaum 6 W 6-3, 6-4

Jan 17, 2026 Florida Gulf Coast Harry Michalowski 5 -- 6-2, 3-3 UF

Jan 19, 2026 at Tulsa Connor Doig 5 W 4-6, 6-3, 2-1

Jan 23, 2026 at Yale Ethan Chung 5 L 0-6, 3-6

Feb 06, 2026 SDSU Denis Maijorov 5 W 6-4, 6-4

Feb 15, 2026 at Nebraska Niels Van Der Sijs 6 L 6-4, 3-6, 2-5

Doubles Results

Overall: 4-3 Unfinished: 2 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION PARTNER DOUBLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 Rice Joshua Mandelbaum and Gabriel Porras 3 Dmitry Kopilevich W 6-3

Jan 17, 2026 Florida Gulf Coast Harry Michalowski and CJ Smith 3 Dmitry Kopilevich W 6-0

Jan 17, 2026 Oral Roberts Cayden Cheek and Pigus Reklevicius 2 Dmitry Kopilevich W 6-1

Jan 19, 2026 at Tulsa Victor Tosetto and Gus Tettamble 3 Dmitry Kopilevich L 3-6

Jan 23, 2026 at Yale Ethan Chung and Eric Li 3 Lukas Palovic L 3-6

Jan 24, 2026 at Penn Parashar Bharadwaj and Matthew Rutter 3 Dmitry Kopilevich -- 6-5 UF

Feb 06, 2026 SDSU Imran Daniel Hazli and Aleksi Lofman 2 Dmitry Kopilevich -- 5-4 UF

Feb 08, 2026 Oklahoma State Alessio Basile and Ian Bracks 3 Dmitry Kopilevich L 3-6

Feb 15, 2026 at Nebraska Henry Lamchinniah and Matt Shearer 3 Dmitry Kopilevich W 7-6 (7-5)

* SEC Match

^ Regional Match

+ Postseason

# Tournament



Arkansas Mens Tennis 2025-2026 Season

Arkansas 2025 Individual Match-By-Match

(As of Feb 15, 2026)

Connor Smillie

Singles Results

Overall: 1-1 Unfinished: 1 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION SINGLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 Rice Noey Do 5 L 3-6, 6-3, 3-6

Jan 17, 2026 Oral Roberts Christian Pensavalle 6 W 6-0, 6-0

Feb 15, 2026 Creighton Jack McMahon 6 -- 6-3, 3-4 UF

Doubles Results

Overall: 4-4 Unfinished: 2 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-1 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION PARTNER DOUBLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 Rice Petro Kuzmenok and Santiago Navarro 1 Jakub Vrba W 7-5

Jan 10, 2026 at UTRGV Sam Whitehead and Will Roberts 2 Dmitry Kopilevich L 2-6

Jan 17, 2026 Florida Gulf Coast Stefan Correa and Stavros Hadjivarnava 2 Lukas Palovic -- 5-2 UF

Jan 17, 2026 Oral Roberts Jack Berry and Ricardo Filho 1 Lukas Palovic -- 4-2 UF

Jan 19, 2026 at Tulsa Calum Jestin and Connor Doig 1 Jakub Vrba W 6-2

Jan 23, 2026 at Yale Vignesh Gogineni and Edward Liao 1 Jakub Vrba L 4-6 #36

Jan 24, 2026 at Penn #8 Manfredi Graziani and Aaron Sandler 1 Jakub Vrba L 4-6 #36

Feb 08, 2026 Oklahoma State Derek Pham and Charlie Valentine 2 Jakub Vrba L 3-6 #31

Feb 15, 2026 at Nebraska Nikolay Sysoev and Jeri Lassila 2 Jakub Vrba W 6-3 #31

Feb 15, 2026 Creighton Rocky McKenzie and Jack McMahon 2 Dmitry Kopilevich W 6-2

* SEC Match

^ Regional Match

+ Postseason

# Tournament



Arkansas Mens Tennis 2025-2026 Season

Arkansas 2025 Individual Match-By-Match

(As of Feb 15, 2026)

Dmitry Kopilevich

Singles Results

Overall: 4-1 Unfinished: 3 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION SINGLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 at UTRGV Will Roberts 4 W 6-4, 6-3

Jan 17, 2026 Florida Gulf Coast Stavros Hadjivarnava 3 -- 6-7 (4-7), 1-2 UF

Jan 17, 2026 Oral Roberts Luis Marcos Bonifasi 3 W 6-0, 6-3

Jan 24, 2026 at Penn Matthew Rutter 5 W 6-3, 7-6 (7-0)

Feb 06, 2026 SDSU Gonzalez Fitzmauric 4 -- 4-6, 6-3, 2-1 UF

Feb 08, 2026 Oklahoma State Ian Bracks 5 L 1-6, 3-6

Feb 15, 2026 at Nebraska Henry Lamchinniah 5 -- 7-6 (7-4), 6-6 UF

Feb 15, 2026 Creighton Zachary Kuo 4 W 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)

Doubles Results

Overall: 5-3 Unfinished: 2 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION PARTNER DOUBLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 Rice Joshua Mandelbaum and Gabriel Porras 3 Brendan Boland W 6-3

Jan 10, 2026 at UTRGV Sam Whitehead and Will Roberts 2 Connor Smillie L 2-6

Jan 17, 2026 Florida Gulf Coast Harry Michalowski and CJ Smith 3 Brendan Boland W 6-0

Jan 17, 2026 Oral Roberts Cayden Cheek and Pigus Reklevicius 2 Brendan Boland W 6-1

Jan 19, 2026 at Tulsa Victor Tosetto and Gus Tettamble 3 Brendan Boland L 3-6

Jan 24, 2026 at Penn Parashar Bharadwaj and Matthew Rutter 3 Brendan Boland -- 6-5 UF

Feb 06, 2026 SDSU Imran Daniel Hazli and Aleksi Lofman 2 Brendan Boland -- 5-4 UF

Feb 08, 2026 Oklahoma State Alessio Basile and Ian Bracks 3 Brendan Boland L 3-6

Feb 15, 2026 at Nebraska Henry Lamchinniah and Matt Shearer 3 Brendan Boland W 7-6 (7-5)

Feb 15, 2026 Creighton Rocky McKenzie and Jack McMahon 2 Connor Smillie W 6-2

* SEC Match

^ Regional Match

+ Postseason

# Tournament



Arkansas Mens Tennis 2025-2026 Season

Arkansas 2025 Individual Match-By-Match

(As of Feb 15, 2026)

Eric Padgham

Singles Results

Overall: 4-3 Unfinished: 2 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION SINGLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 at UTRGV Tsz Him 6 W 6-2, 6-4

Jan 17, 2026 Florida Gulf Coast CJ Smith 6 W 6-0, 6-1

Jan 17, 2026 Oral Roberts Lucas Couy 5 -- 6-1, 5-1 UF

Jan 19, 2026 at Tulsa Victor Tosetto 6 W 2-6, 6-3, 2-1

Jan 23, 2026 at Yale Eric Li 6 L 6-2, 3-6, 4-6

Jan 24, 2026 at Penn Vojtech Vales 6 L 3-6, 3-6

Feb 06, 2026 SDSU William Kleege 6 W 6-4, 6-3

Feb 08, 2026 Oklahoma State Haydar Gokpinar 6 L 7-6 (7-4), 6-7 (3-7), 1-6

Feb 15, 2026 Creighton Mathis Dahler 5 -- 7-6 (7-3), 2-0 UF

Doubles Results

Overall: 6-1 Unfinished: 3 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION PARTNER DOUBLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 Rice Kabeer Kapasi and Yair Sarouk 2 Ben Weintraub -- 6-7 (2-4) UF

Jan 10, 2026 at UTRGV Ivo Isqueiro and Tsz Him 1 Ben Weintraub W 6-1

Jan 17, 2026 Florida Gulf Coast Mika Bunjes and Pablo Paternostro 1 Ben Weintraub W 6-2 #67

Jan 19, 2026 at Tulsa Nikita Volonski and Timo Carlsson 2 Ben Weintraub W 6-3

Jan 23, 2026 at Yale Jason Shuler and Dylan Tsoi 2 Ben Weintraub W 6-3 #67

Jan 24, 2026 at Penn Shaurya Bharadwaj and Vojtech Vales 2 Ben Weintraub L 5-7 #67

Feb 06, 2026 SDSU William Kleege and Denis Maijorov 1 Ben Weintraub W 6-3

Feb 08, 2026 Oklahoma State Nicolas Kobelt and Aaron Williams 1 Ben Weintraub -- 5-5 UF

Feb 15, 2026 at Nebraska Leo Linquet and Colson Wells 1 Ben Weintraub -- 6-6 (5-1) UF

Feb 15, 2026 Creighton Yuma Daijima and Kirtan Patel 1 Ben Weintraub W 7-5

* SEC Match

^ Regional Match

+ Postseason

# Tournament



Arkansas Mens Tennis 2025-2026 Season

Arkansas 2025 Individual Match-By-Match

(As of Feb 15, 2026)

Gabriel Elicha Navas

Singles Results

Overall: 8-2 Unfinished: 1 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION SINGLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 Rice Kabeer Kapasi 4 L 3-6, 6-7 (2-7)

Jan 10, 2026 at UTRGV Loic Young 5 W 6-1, 6-1

Jan 17, 2026 Florida Gulf Coast Stefan Correa 4 W 6-2, 6-1

Jan 17, 2026 Oral Roberts Cayden Cheek 4 W 6-0, 6-1

Jan 19, 2026 at Tulsa Ruben Fernandez 4 W 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)

Jan 23, 2026 at Yale Jim Ji 4 W 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)

Jan 24, 2026 at Penn Shaurya Bharadwaj 3 W 6-4, 6-4

Feb 06, 2026 SDSU Aleksi Lofman 2 -- 6-7 (7-9), 6-4, 0-2 UF

Feb 08, 2026 Oklahoma State Nicolas Kobelt 4 L 4-6, 2-6

Feb 15, 2026 at Nebraska Colson Wells 4 W 6-3, 6-4

Feb 15, 2026 Creighton Rocky McKenzie 3 W 6-2, 6-4

Doubles Results

Overall: 1-2 Unfinished: 0 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION PARTNER DOUBLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 at UTRGV Santiago Serrano and Loic Young 3 Lukas Palovic L 5-7

Jan 17, 2026 Oral Roberts Lucas Couy and Christian Pensavalle 3 Ben Weintraub W 6-2

Feb 15, 2026 Creighton Mathis Dahler and Zachary Kuo 3 Lukas Palovic L 4-6

* SEC Match

^ Regional Match

+ Postseason

# Tournament



Arkansas Mens Tennis 2025-2026 Season

Arkansas 2025 Individual Match-By-Match

(As of Feb 15, 2026)

Jakub Vrba

Singles Results

Overall: 7-0 Unfinished: 1 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 2-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION SINGLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 Rice Santiago Navarro 2 W 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)

Jan 10, 2026 at UTRGV Ivo Isqueiro 2 W 6-1, 6-3

Jan 19, 2026 at Tulsa Timo Carlsson 2 -- 6-7 (3-7), 1-6 UF

Jan 23, 2026 at Yale #82 Edward Liao 2 W 6-1, 7-5 #18

Jan 24, 2026 at Penn #41 Manfredi Graziani 1 W 7-6 (7-0), 3-6, 6-2 #18

Feb 06, 2026 SDSU Imran Daniel Hazli 1 W 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (7-5)

Feb 08, 2026 Oklahoma State Alessio Basile 1 W 6-2, 6-3 #19

Feb 15, 2026 at Nebraska Nikolay Sysoev 1 W 4-6, 6-3, 6-3 #19

Doubles Results

Overall: 4-3 Unfinished: 0 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-1 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION PARTNER DOUBLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 Rice Petro Kuzmenok and Santiago Navarro 1 Connor Smillie W 7-5

Jan 19, 2026 at Tulsa Calum Jestin and Connor Doig 1 Connor Smillie W 6-2

Jan 23, 2026 at Yale Vignesh Gogineni and Edward Liao 1 Connor Smillie L 4-6 #36

Jan 24, 2026 at Penn #8 Manfredi Graziani and Aaron Sandler 1 Connor Smillie L 4-6 #36

Feb 06, 2026 SDSU Gonzalez Fitzmauric and Finn Willman 3 Lukas Palovic W 6-0

Feb 08, 2026 Oklahoma State Derek Pham and Charlie Valentine 2 Connor Smillie L 3-6 #31

Feb 15, 2026 at Nebraska Nikolay Sysoev and Jeri Lassila 2 Connor Smillie W 6-3 #31

* SEC Match

^ Regional Match

+ Postseason

# Tournament



Arkansas Mens Tennis 2025-2026 Season

Arkansas 2025 Individual Match-By-Match

(As of Feb 15, 2026)

Lukas Palovic

Singles Results

Overall: 7-1 Unfinished: 2 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-1 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION SINGLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 Rice Petro Kuzmenok 1 W 5-7, 7-6 (7-2), 1-0 (12-10)

Jan 10, 2026 at UTRGV Sam Whitehead 1 W 6-4, 6-2

Jan 17, 2026 Florida Gulf Coast Pablo Paternostro 1 W 6-4, 6-2

Jan 17, 2026 Oral Roberts Parv Nage 1 -- 6-3, 1-1 UF

Jan 19, 2026 at Tulsa Nikita Volonski 1 W 6-4, 6-4

Jan 23, 2026 at Yale #38 Vignesh Gogineni 1 L 7-6 (7-5), 4-6, 3-6

Jan 24, 2026 at Penn Luka Butera 2 -- 7-6 (7-0), 4-5 UF

Feb 08, 2026 Oklahoma State Derek Pham 2 W 7-5, 6-4

Feb 15, 2026 at Nebraska Leo Linquet 2 W 6-4, 6-0

Feb 15, 2026 Creighton Kirtan Patel 1 W 6-3, 6-3

Doubles Results

Overall: 1-3 Unfinished: 2 SEC 0-0 Region: 0-0 Home: 0-0 Away: 0-0 Neutral: 0-0

Tournaments 0-0 10-Point Tiebreakers 0-0 vs. National ranked: 0-0 vs. Regional ranked: 0-0

DATE OPPONENT POSITION PARTNER DOUBLES SCORES RANK

Jan 10, 2026 at UTRGV Santiago Serrano and Loic Young 3 Gabriel Elicha Navas L 5-7

Jan 17, 2026 Florida Gulf Coast Stefan Correa and Stavros Hadjivarnava 2 Connor Smillie -- 5-2 UF

Jan 17, 2026 Oral Roberts Jack Berry and Ricardo Filho 1 Connor Smillie -- 4-2 UF

Jan 23, 2026 at Yale Ethan Chung and Eric Li 3 Brendan Boland L 3-6

Feb 06, 2026 SDSU Gonzalez Fitzmauric and Finn Willman 3 Jakub Vrba W 6-0

Feb 15, 2026 Creighton Mathis Dahler and Zachary Kuo 3 Gabriel Elicha Navas L 4-6

* SEC Match

^ Regional Match

+ Postseason

# Tournament




